

Contractor's agreement number: Tsm/2016/368/Kr Client's agreement number: PO

Contract for work (or Work Plan) no. 7

This Contract for Work (Work Plan) refers to the Master Contract Nr. Tsm/2016/368/Kr between FNUSA and PGI, signed on Septemeber 15, 2016

1. St. Anne's University Hospital in Brno

International Clinical Research Center Pekařská 664/53, 656 91 Brno ID: 00159816 Tax ID: CZ00159816 Acting through: MUDr. Martin Pavlík, Ph.D., DESA, EDIC, Director (hereinafter referred to as the "FNUSA-ICRC" or the "Contractor")

and

2. PsychoGenics Inc.

765 Old Say Mill, River Road, Tarrytown, NY 10591, U.S.A. Tax ID: 13-4034631 Acting through: Emer Leahy, CEO Authorized representative for this work plan: Danie Havas (hereinafter referred to as the"PGI" or the "Client")

Agreed on the Work Order as stated bellow:

Short description: XXXXX

Project duration from:1.10.2016to: 1.12.2016Project Code PGI:PGI011

Project Details:

	WORKLOAD (H)				RESEARCH STAFF (H)	
	XXXXX	XXXXX	XXXXX	XXXXX	XXXXX	XXXXX
Estimated practical work (h)	XXXXX	ХХХХХ	ххххх	ххххх	XXXXX	XXXXX
Cost per hour:	xxxxx	xxxxx	XXXXX	xxxxx	xxxxx	XXXXX
		^^^^	~~~~~	^^^^	~~~~~	~~~~~
Estimated price per project:	0,00 CZK	5 280,00 CZK	30 240,00 CZK	0,00 CZK	35 880,00 CZK	34 500,00 CZK
				Total esti	mated price (CZK)	105 900,00 CZK
Payment Conditions:						
50% at start		52 950,00 CZK				
50% at finalization (estimated)		52 950,00 CZK				
Signatures:						
For FNUSA-ICRC:				For PGI:		
In Brno, date:	27.12.2016			In Brno, date:	20.12.2016	
MUDr. Martin Pavlík, Ph.D., DESA, EDIC Director				Daniel Havas Authorized Representative		